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KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH PROVISIONAL COVERS
HAJ 1436 (H) -  2015

STATE: KARNATAKA DISTRICT: HASSAN

SR_NO COVER NO

1 MF-20808-2-0

2 KAF-20490-2-O

3 K.AF-20944-2-O

4 Kr\F-20704-2-O

5 KAF-20353-2-0

6 KAF-20093-1-0

7 Kr\F-20331-2-O

8 KAF-20999-4-0

9 KAF-20178-3-0

10 KAF-20527-3-0

11 Ktr-20820-2-O

12 KAF-20397-4-0

'13 KAF-20833-2-0

14 KAF-20109-2-0

15 KAF-20995-2-0

16 K|\F-20288-2-O

17 K}f.-20281-4-0

18 Kr\F-20256-1-O

NAME OF  THE P ILGRIM

RAZAQ ABDUL I'IAMEED , S/O
ABDUL RAZAK

MSSAN KI-1ATANDAII
NUSRATH PASI]A, S/O
KMIANDAR FIASSAN
IVIOF|AMMED

I/OMMMED SMFEEULLA, S/o
IVIOI-{AIVIMED JAIMAL

ABDULTA RIZA/AN , S/O
ABDUBAKAR

SIjAFIAI{AMED , S/O
I/IOF|AMMED GHOUSE

N4OHAMED I-IAYATH , S/o ABDUL
REMIVIAN

MSSAN PEER SAAI} AMMED
, S/o PEER SAB

ABDUL WAJID BELIJR RA}-IIM,
S/o ABDUL RAHIM KAIVTAL

I'ANVEER AFIAMED , S/O
IVIOHAMED PASIIA

KALBE HUSSAIN MIRZA S/o
MIRZAI/OMMMED ALI

AB D UL RA}IIIVIAN I\4ANGALO R E
RAZAK, Sio MULKI ABDUL
RAZAK

IRFAN PASF|A, S/o VMR
AltMEt)

lRSl-l,AD , Sio MYEEM FIUSSAIN

l-l,t\NEEF SAB , S/o RAHIM SAB

I/OF|AMMED ASHRAF, S/O
DONIGAL MSAN ABBAADAM

SYED KFIALID , S/o SYED
A}.]AMED

MFEEZKF|,qN, S/oAI-IAMED
KI1AN

FAIROZE KIIAN, S/o MUNEER
Kl-|AN

PRIORITY
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1 1

1 2

'13

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

DATE

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015.04'02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04..02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015,04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

T IME

18.40"37

18:40:37

18:40:37

18:40:37

18:40:37

18:40:37

1 8:40:37

18:40.37

18:40:37

18:40:37

18.40:37

'18:40:37

18:40.37

18:40:37

18:40.37

18:40:37

18:40:38

18:40:38

MOBILE NO

9448969773

9448325533

9449969459

98450061 03

8861 397829

91 64868906

s880721362

9844812292

87928751 00

9035234599

9449427804

9902639 1 1 2

9964344764

994531 3835

9945034177

990230 1 765

9448466899

9945803430

BANK
REFERENCE NO.

Total pilgrim in above Covers :- 42
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KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMITTEE
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